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Grading 
Period 

End Grading 
Period 

 

Date of 
Ineligibility or 

Eligibility 

3 Weeks End 
Date 

Date to regain 
Eligibility 

 
 

Beginning 
of 

 School 

 
 
 
 
 

 (Calculate grades 
“as of “ this date 
for progress 
reports) 
 

 
 

Friday, Sept. 7  

(Student may 
regain eligibility at 
the end of the 
school day if 
previously 
ineligible and is 
passing ALL 
subjects on the 
progress report 
date) 

GP1 Friday, Sept. 28 Friday, October 5 Friday, Oct. 19 Friday, October 26 
GP2 Friday, Nov. 1 Thursday, Nov. 8 Friday, Nov. 30 Friday, Dec. 7 
GP3 Friday, Dec. 21 Tuesday, Jan. 15 Monday, Jan. 28 Monday, Feb. 4 
GP4 Friday, Feb. 15 Friday, Feb. 22 Friday, March 8 Monday, March 25 
GP5 Friday, April 12 Friday, April 19 Friday, May 3 Friday, May 10 
GP6 Friday, May 24 N/A N/A N/A 

 
 
 
NOTE:  All athletes are academically eligible during the Thanksgiving 
Holidays, Christmas Holidays and during Spring Break. 

 
 
 
 
 

 


